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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 Guezet Christopher

Pass 15 1:16.234 1 1:16.234 *

Pass 23 2:28.110 2 1:11.876 *

Pass 31 3:39.791 3 1:11.681 *

Pass 40 4:52.565 4 1:12.774

Pass 48 6:05.495 5 1:12.930

Pass 56 7:18.327 6 1:12.832

Pass 64 8:32.701 7 1:14.374

Pass 72 9:45.264 8 1:12.563

Pass 80 10:58.273 9 1:13.009

Pass 88 12:11.140 10 1:12.867

Pass 96 13:24.073 11 1:12.933

No 11 Bernard Christophe

Pass 16 1:17.089 1 1:17.089 *

Pass 24 2:28.757 2 1:11.668 *

Pass 32 3:40.263 3 1:11.506 *

Pass 39 4:52.275 4 1:12.012

Pass 47 6:03.602 5 1:11.327 *

Pass 55 7:14.965 6 1:11.363

Pass 63 8:25.893 7 1:10.928 *

Pass 71 9:37.225 8 1:11.332

Pass 79 10:48.722 9 1:11.497

Pass 87 11:59.721 10 1:10.999

Pass 95 13:10.977 11 1:11.256

No 12 Thibal Benoit

Pass 11 1:10.151 1 1:10.151 *

Pass 19 2:17.952 2 1:07.801 *

Pass 27 3:25.559 3 1:07.607 *

Pass 35 4:33.623 4 1:08.064

Pass 43 5:41.685 5 1:08.062

Pass 51 6:49.463 6 1:07.778

Pass 59 7:57.799 7 1:08.336

Pass 67 9:05.935 8 1:08.136

Pass 75 10:13.753 9 1:07.818

Pass 83 11:21.974 10 1:08.221

Pass 91 12:31.133 11 1:09.159

No 20 Paulus Stephane

Pass 10 1:08.591 1 1:08.591 **

Pass 18 2:15.650 2 1:07.059 *

Pass 26 3:23.056 3 1:07.406

Pass 34 4:30.374 4 1:07.318

Pass 42 5:37.504 5 1:07.130

Pass 50 6:44.779 6 1:07.275

Pass 58 7:51.519 7 1:06.740 *

Pass 66 8:58.833 8 1:07.314

Pass 74 10:08.144 9 1:09.311

Pass 82 11:16.843 10 1:08.699

Pass 90 12:25.558 11 1:08.715

No 34 Eric Mongrenier

Pass 12 1:12.227 1 1:12.227 *

Pass 20 2:22.510 2 1:10.283 *

Pass 28 3:33.063 3 1:10.553

Pass 36 4:43.308 4 1:10.245 *

Pass 44 5:52.752 5 1:09.444 *

Pass 52 7:03.071 6 1:10.319

Pass 60 8:13.072 7 1:10.001

Pass 68 9:22.898 8 1:09.826

Pass 76 10:32.865 9 1:09.967

Pass 84 11:43.413 10 1:10.548

Pass 92 12:55.453 11 1:12.040

No 76 Pochon Cedric

Pass 13 1:14.836 1 1:14.836 *

Pass 21 2:26.344 2 1:11.508 *

Pass 29 3:36.540 3 1:10.196 *

Pass 37 4:46.449 4 1:09.909 *

Pass 45 5:57.024 5 1:10.575

Pass 53 7:07.537 6 1:10.513

Pass 61 8:17.503 7 1:09.966

Pass 69 9:27.773 8 1:10.270

Pass 77 10:37.926 9 1:10.153

Pass 85 11:48.360 10 1:10.434

Pass 93 12:58.374 11 1:10.014

No 91 Deshayes Benoit

Pass 17 1:17.486 1 1:17.486 *

Pass 25 2:30.778 2 1:13.292 *

Pass 33 3:44.953 3 1:14.175

Pass 41 4:59.114 4 1:14.161

Pass 49 6:12.829 5 1:13.715

Pass 57 7:26.695 6 1:13.866

Pass 65 8:41.714 7 1:15.019

Pass 73 9:56.096 8 1:14.382

Pass 81 11:11.007 9 1:14.911

Pass 89 12:24.802 10 1:13.795

Pass 97 13:43.437 11 1:18.635

No 146 Simonato Kevin

Pass 14 1:15.089 1 1:15.089 *

Pass 22 2:26.935 2 1:11.846 *

Pass 30 3:37.059 3 1:10.124 *

Pass 38 4:47.426 4 1:10.367

Pass 46 5:57.917 5 1:10.491

Pass 54 7:08.346 6 1:10.429

Pass 62 8:18.625 7 1:10.279
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No 146 Simonato Kevin

Pass 70 9:28.964 8 1:10.339

Pass 78 10:40.571 9 1:11.607

Pass 86 11:52.537 10 1:11.966

Pass 94 13:04.443 11 1:11.906

No 200 Yann Marian


